Aruba 175 Series Outdoor Access Points Aruba Data Sheet
CHOOSE YOUR OPERATING MODE
The 175 series of outdoor APs offers a choice of operating modes
to meet your unique management and deployment requirements.
•	 Controller-managed	mode. When managed by Aruba Mobility
Controllers, 175 series APs offer centralized configuration, data
encryption, policy enforcement and network services, as well as
distributed and centralized traffic forwarding. Please refer to the

1-866-55-ARUBA  |  Tel. +1 408.227.4500  |  Fax. +1 408.227.4550  |  info@arubanetworks.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
IAP-175P Aruba Instant 175 outdoor wireless AP, 802.11a/b/g/n, dual band, dual radio, external antenna connectors, 802.3at PoE+.
Includes mounting kit and sun shield. These products should be considered rest-of-world products and must not be deployed in
the United States, Japan or Israel.
IAP-175P-US Aruba Instant 175 outdoor wireless AP, 802.11a/b/g/n, dual band, dual radio, external antenna connectors, 802.3at PoE+.
Includes mounting kit and sun shield. Restricted regulatory domain: United States
IAP-175P-IL Aruba Instant 175 outdoor wireless AP, 802.11a/b/g/n, dual band, dual radio, external antenna connectors, 802.3at PoE+.
Includes mounting kit and sun shield. Restricted regulatory domain: Israel
IAP-175P-JP Aruba Instant 175 outdoor wireless AP, 802.11a/b/g/n, dual band, dual radio, external antenna connectors, 802.3at PoE+.
Includes mounting kit and sun shield. Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
IAP-175AC Aruba Instant 175 outdoor wireless AP, 802.11a/b/g/n, dual band, dual radio, external antenna connectors, 100-240 VAC
power. Includes mounting kit and sun shield. These products should be considered rest-of-world products and must not be
deployed in the United States, Japan or Israel.
IAP-175AC-US Aruba Instant 175 outdoor wireless AP, 802.11a/b/g/n, dual band, dual radio, external antenna connectors, 100-240 VAC
power. Includes mounting kit and sun shield. Restricted regulatory domain: United States
IAP-175AC-IL Aruba Instant 175 outdoor wireless AP, 802.11a/b/g/n, dual band, dual radio, external antenna connectors, 100-240 VAC
power. Includes mounting kit and sun shield. Restricted regulatory domain: Israel
IAP-175AC-JP Aruba Instant 175 outdoor wireless AP, 802.11a/b/g/n, dual band, dual radio, external antenna connectors, 100-240 VAC
power. Includes mounting kit and sun shield. Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
AP-175-P Aruba 175 outdoor wireless AP, 802.11a/b/g/n, dual band, dual radio, external antenna connectors, 802.3at PoE+. Includes
mounting kit and sun shield.
AP-175AC Aruba 175 outdoor wireless AP, 802.11a/b/g/n, dual band, dual radio, external antenna connectors, 100-240 VAC power.